ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 8206

INSTITUTION NAME: THE NATIONAL SCHOOL

cITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
8206-E-1-7822  HUSSAIN ALAM SAEED HUSSAIN
8206-E-1-7824  UMME HABIBA SAJID
8206-E-1-7826  RANIA HAFSA M. SHABBIQ
8206-E-1-7834  KHIZAR HAYAT HAYYAT KAMAL
8206-E-2-7827  YUSRA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ RANA
8206-E-2-7828  NEHA RIAZ M. RIAZ
8206-E-2-7829 M. IZYAN BUTT M. IMRAN
8206-E-2-7830  REENAD SAMI MOHAMMAD SAMI
8206-E-2-7832  AMAAD HUSSAIN SHAHID
8206-E-3-7836  ANUSHA FATIMA BASHARAT ALI

8206-E-3-7837
8206-E-3-7838
8206-E-3-7839
8206-E-3-7840
8206-E-3-7841
8206-E-3-7842
8206-E-4-7845
8206-E-4-7846
8206-E-5-7847
8206-E-6-7850
8206-E-6-7851
8206-E-6-7853
8206-E-6-7854
8206-E-6-7855
8206-E-6-7856
8206-E-6-7857
8206-E-6-7858
8206-E-7-7859
8206-E-7-7860
8206-E-7-7861
8206-E-7-7862
8206-E-7-7863
8206-E-7-7864
8206-E-8-7866

M. HARIS ASIF
ZAINEB ASIF
FATIMA ZAFFAR
M. ZOHAIB

M. AYYAN
AMAL ASIF
FILZA BUTT
ZAINAH

AYAT BINTE KHURRAM

JANNAT RASHEED
DUAA SHARIJEEL
ARMEEN ASHFAQ
RANIA AKHTAR
FATIMA SABIR
OMER YASIR

ATEEB SOHAIL

ABU BAKAR BAIG
HUMA ZAIB

ZAINAB NADIR
MINAHIL ASIF
MAHA ADIL
JANNAT JAHANGIR
M. USMAN ARSHAD
MAMDUHA NAYYAR

M. ASIF RAFFIQUE
ASIF MEHMOOD
ZAFAR IQBAL
AHMED SHER
MUDASSIR

ASIF MEHMOOD
M. IMRAN
SUFIYAN
KHURRAM ASHFAQ
M. RASHEED
SHARJEEL

M. ASHFAQ

M. AKHTAR
SABIR

YASIR SAEED
SOHAIL NASIR
RIZWAN BAIG
AURAN G ZAIB
NADIR ALI

ASIF MEHMOOD
ADIL SHAHZAD
WASEEM

M. ARSHAD
NAYYAR ZAMAN
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93.33%
88.33%
85.00%
88.33%
80.00%
95.00%
88.33%
88.33%
53.33%
96.00%
90.67%
84.00%
96.00%
90.67%
94.67%
33.33%
94.67%
94.67%
82.22%
48.89%
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86.67%
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95.56%
82.22%
86.67%
83.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
42.22%
74.44%
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ROLL NO
8206-E-8-7867
8206-E-8-7868
8206-E-8-7869
8206-E-8-7870
8206-E-10-7871
8206-E-10-7872
8206-E-10-7873
8206-E-10-7874
8206-E-10-7875

STUDENT NAME
RAMEEN ATIF
AROOSA YASEEN
KASHAF AZAM
MEHAK SAJID
SAIFULLAH ASIF
ASADULLAH
ARHAM WAQAR
FAIZAN AHMED
HASSAN KHAN

FATHER NAME

ATIF ABID

YASEEN

M. AZAM

SAJID

ASIF ALI

ZUBAIR IFTIKHAR
MOHAMMAD WAQAR
M. JAWAD KHAN
TARIQ MEHMOOD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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77.78%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
46.67%
46.67%
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